
OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Pat. Livre I

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 102386 Matilde Beatriz Freitas HCF APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

2 98330 Maria Guerreiro Silva HCF APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,7  4,6

3 99348 Francisca Afonso Teixeira HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

4 104767 Maria Silva Jorge APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

5 126341 Érica Silva Ferreira APGui APMin Reprovado4,3 4,3 4,7  4,4

6 126079 Íris Maria Fernandes APGui APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,4  4,5

7 104764 Maria Luís Neves APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

8 104765 Inês Silva Jorge APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

9 102195 Rafaela Lopes Silva APGui APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,8  4,6

10 99450 Margarida Carvalho Sousa EPAB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

11 99411 Joanna Magalhães Costa EPAB APMin Reprovado4,5 4,8 4,8  4,7

12 98194 Telma filipa alves EPAB APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

13 99978 Cyara Silva Oliveira EPAB APMin Reprovado4,4 4,4 4,6  4,5

14 104892 Helena Silva Pereira EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

15 98321 Francisco Dinis Teixeira EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

16 98851 Maiara Magalhães Sousa EPAB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 5  4,9

17 102766 Ana Rita Cunha GNA APMin Reprovado4,6 4,4 4,6  4,5

19 98574 Luna Ferreira Guimarães GNA APMin Aprovado5 5,2 5  5,1

20 105301 Camila Jorge Freitas APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5 5,1  5,0

21 104549 Inês Dias Matos APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5  5,0

22 99918 Lara Dias Nobrega CPAre APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

23 96452 Martim António Machado CPAre APMin Aprovado5,3 5,3 5,4  5,3

24 99596 Eva Cruz Curval EDV APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

25 103497 Inês Mesquita Silva EDV APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,8  4,7
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Pat. Livre I

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

26 104633 Carolina Amorim Cardoso EDV APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

27 103115 Carminho Luis Rodrigues HCB APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

28 125031 Ana Pedro Borges HCB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

29 99446 Maria José Vilaça HCB APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

30 98631 Ana Margarida Magalhães HCB APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5  5,0

31 102322 Nair Fátima Coutinho APA APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,7  4,7

32 103572 Inês Luís Oliveira APA APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

33 79662 Joana Machado Campos APA APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,2  5,1

18 102204 Carolina Sofia Meira GNA APMin Aprovado5,0 5,0 5,1  5,0
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Pat. Livre II

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 100898 Leonor Vilas Araújo APGui APMin Reprovado4,7 4,6 4,8  4,7

2 98951 Mariana Cortinhas Ferreira APGui APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,8  4,7

3 95621 Margarida Maia Fradique HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

4 104303 Lavínia Araújo Viana HCB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

5 100469 Aitana La Arechandieta HCB APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,9  4,8

6 126989 Sara Vilas Veiga HCB APMin Não Patinou

7 103408 Ana Marta Rocha HCB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

8 102480 Catarina Daniela Malheiro HCB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

9 126990 Violeta Luciano Coelho HCB APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,7  4,7

10 126814 Sofia Ribeiro Sousa ACRRA APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5  5,1

11 94488 Mónica Cerqueira Gaspar ACRRA APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

12 94489 Lara Sofia Brás ACRRA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

13 94494 Érica Rei Gonçalves ACRRA APMin Reprovado4,6 4,7 4,6  4,6

14 98979 Petra  Silva EPAB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,7  4,8

15 99411 Joanna Magalhães Costa EPAB APMin Não Patinou

16 97024 Noa Leite rauber EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

17 99015 Joana Pereira Leite EPAB APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

18 98321 Francisco Dinis Teixeira EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

19 91499 Leonor Xisto Martins APBrg APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

20 103603 Matilde Terroso Almeida APBrg APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 4,8  5,0

21 102891 Luana Macedo Carvalho APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

22 99536 Francisca Fernandes Pereira APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

23 98195 Benjamim Rodrigues Bem APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5,1 4,9  5,0

24 96452 Martim António Machado CPAre APMin Aprovado5,2 5,1 5,1  5,1
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Pat. Livre II

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

25 100219 Mafalda Nuno Rodrigues CPAre APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

26 125036 João Pedro Sousa CPAre APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5  5,0

27 102363 Leonor Pereira Carvalho CPAre APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

28 100308 Flávia Coelho Soares CPAre APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

29 98181 Leonor Lopes Costa GNA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

30 97032 Letícia Mariana Castro GNA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

31 98188 Maria Vitória Teixeira GNA APMin Reprovado4,3 4,3 4,30,5  4,3

32 97031 Carolina Costa Castro GNA APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,7  4,6
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Pat. Livre III

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 100467 Luísa Rodrigues Viana HCB APMin Reprovado4,3 4,3 4,4  4,3

2 104303 Lavínia Araújo Viana HCB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

3 96454 Matilde Lopes Oliveira APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

4 102651 Lorena Gabriela Macedo APBrg APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,7  4,8

5 103416 Matilde Fernandes Sá APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

6 103544 Margarida Afonso Balinha APGui APMin Aprovado5,0 5,0 5,0  5,0
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Pat. Livre IV

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 95350 Lara Ferreira Salgado APGui APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,7  4,7

2 93287 Margarida Gonçalves Mateus EPAB APMin Reprovado4,4 4,4 4,6  4,5

3 98180 Erica Teixeira Oliveira GNA APMin Reprovado4,4 4,3 4,3  4,3

4 94260 Maria João Santos APBrg APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

5 96126 Ana Miguel Guedes HCB APMin Reprovado4,4 4,4 4,4  4,4

6 100468 Julieta La Arechandieta HCB APMin Não Patinou

7 91409 Lara Sofia Oliveira HCB APMin Reprovado4,4 4,3 4,4  4,4

8 93419 Mariana Ribeiro Costa HCB APMin Não Patinou
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Solo Dance I

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 102208 Maria Francisca Duarte APBrg APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

2 93286 Yara Duarte Pinheiro GNA APMin Reprovado4,4 4,4 4,4  4,4

3 102204 Carolina Sofia Gonçalves GNA APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,7  4,7

4 98574 Luna Ferreira Guimarães GNA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,6 4,8  4,7

5 104303 Lavínia Araújo Viana HCB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,6 4,8  4,7

6 126989 Sara Vilas Veiga HCB APMin Não Patinou

7 126990 Violeta Luciano Coelho HCB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,6 4,8  4,7

8 102362 Penélope Roque Magalhães CPAre APMin Não Patinou

9 97024 Noa Leite rauber EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

10 96939 Ana matilde Teixeira EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

11 98979 Petra  Silva EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

12 124538 Francisca Campos Laranjeira HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

13 63617 Inês Vale Abreu HCF APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5,1  5,1

14 98506 Leonor Rodrigues Cepa HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

15 104633 Carolina Amorim Cardoso EDV APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

16 103939 Isabel Liyen Mendes EDV APMin Não Patinou

17 104654 Clara Maria Barros EDV APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

18 98873 Teresa Rocha Bernardes EDV APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

19 125771 Benedita Rego Carneiro EDV APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

20 104631 Yrinna Alves Cunha EDV APMin Aprovado5,0 5,0 4,9  5,0
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Solo Dance II

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 84809 Beatriz Fortuna Gonçalves ACAct APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

2 87520 Maria Eduarda Guimarães ACAct APMin Reprovado4,9 4,9 4,8  4,9

3 104520 Mafalda Costa Oliveira ACAct APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

4 92252 Matilde Rainha Costa ACAct APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

5 103074 Maria Filipe Gomes ACAct APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5  5,1

6 92448 Soraia Letícia Passos ACAct APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

7 104519 Luísa Álvares Gomes ACAct APMin Reprovado4,8 4,7 4,8  4,8

8 94258 Helena Araújo Viana HCB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

9 95440 Gabriela Passos Vilan HCB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

10 95442 Fernanda Passos Vilan HCB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

11 76032 Ana Gabriela Magalhães HCB APMin Não Patinou

12 75221 Catarina Leite Aston HCB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,6 4,8  4,7

13 96454 Matilde Lopes Oliveira APBrg APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

14 98195 Benjamim Rodrigues Bem APBrg APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

15 103603 Matilde Terroso Almeida APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

16 105301 Camila Jorge Freitas APBrg APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

17 99278 Beatriz Canelho Lima EDV APMin Aprovado5,1 5 4,8  5,0

18 96481 Noémia Sousa Castro EDV APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

19 101278 Ana Luísa Dias CCPA APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

20 105102 Flor Batista Santos CCPA APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,7  4,7

21 96938 Tiago Filipe Pires EPAB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

22 100219 Mafalda Nuno Rodrigues CPAre APMin Não Patinou

23 102361 Sara Esteves Ferreira CPAre APMin Não Patinou

24 98330 Maria Guerreiro Silva HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Solo Dance II

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

25 95621 Margarida Maia Fradique HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

26 63617 Inês Vale Abreu HCF APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,1  5,1

27 97032 Letícia Mariana Castro GNA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

28 97031 Carolina Costa Castro GNA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Solo Dance III

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 91499 Leonor Xisto Martins APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

2 94260 Maria João Santos APBrg APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

3 102891 Luana Macedo Carvalho APBrg APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

4 99925 Carolina Carvalho Ferreira CCPA APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5  5,0

5 100009 Vitória Ribeiro Gonçalves APGui APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

6 98152 Violeta Freitas Araújo APGui APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5  5,0

7 95292 Leonor Costa Fernandes GNA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,9 4,9  4,9

8 98188 Maria Vitória Teixeira GNA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,7  4,8

9 98218 Rita Quina Miranda GNA APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,8  4,7

10 98181 Leonor Lopes Costa GNA APMin Não Patinou

11 93287 Margarida Gonçalves Mateus EPAB APMin Reprovado4,9 4,8 4,8  4,8

12 97023 Jana Leite Rauber EPAB APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

13 103604 Ana Leonor Guerreiro HCB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

14 96126 Ana Miguel Guedes HCB APMin Reprovado4,6 4,7 4,8  4,7

15 96483 Ariana Dantas Cardante EDV APMin Reprovado4,5 4,7 4,7  4,6

16 99065 Gabriela Correia Lobo CPAre APMin Não Patinou

17 102474 Matilde Matos Cunha CPAre APMin Não Patinou

18 102363 Leonor Pereira Carvalho CPAre APMin Não Patinou
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

 3ª Provas Acesso por Especialidades

APBraga | 2025-03-08 - 2025-03-09

Solo Dance IV

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 85577 Carolina Pires Arroja HCB APMin Aprovado5 5 5,1  5,0

2 87565 Lara Catarina Talaia HCB APMin Reprovado4,9 4,9 4,6  4,8

3 94256 Sara Ribeiro Palmeira APBrg APMin Reprovado4,5 4,4 4,4  4,4

4 91554 Carolina Gabriela Nobre GNA APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,5  4,5

5 93283 Beatriz Quarentei Castro GNA APMin Reprovado4,2 4,3 4,4  4,3

6 90223 Joana Maria Silva GNA APMin Reprovado4,9 4,7 4,6  4,7

7 98179 Daniela Silva Soares EPAB APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,4  4,5

8 99065 Gabriela Correia Lobo CPAre APMin Não Patinou

9 91762 Matilde Carvalho Martins CCPA APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

10 99976 Matilde Carvalho Ferreira CCPA APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

11 96127 Catarina Almerinda Faria HCF APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,7  4,6
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